

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 57 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal 12237-12239/2004

S.V. MATHAPRASAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.VIJAYAN MASTER HIGH COURT MADRAS & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing contempt petition

Date: 24/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matter on 2nd November,2007.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar